
 
Division: 18U Girls Championship B 

Tournament Name: McGregor  Cup 

Date : January 12th 2019 

 

 

FINAL STANDING 

 

1 Maverick Broncos 

2 Phoenix Fury 

3 DRVC 

4 Thundercats 

5 Pakmen 17U 

5 Storm Blizzard 

7 Maverick Colts 

7 Georgian Cubs 

9 Orrilia Suns 

10  

 

 

Please fill in the appropriate placement for each team in the event.  Depending on 

the size of the event there may be more that one team that finishes with the same 

placement. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

POOL PLAY 

 

POOL A 1 2 3 4 SETS WON 
MATCHES 

WON 
STANDING 

Maverick  Broncos  
27-25 

25-21 

25-13 

25-9 
 4 

 

2 1 

Storm Blizzard 
25-27 

21-25 
 

25-20 

25-16 
 2 

 

1 2 

Georgian Cubs  
13-25 

9-25 

20-25 

16-25 
  0 

 

0 3 

 

 

 

POOL B 1 2 3 4 SETS WON 
MATCHES 

WON 
STANDING 

Phoenix Fury  

20-25 

25-22 

15-8 

25-19 

25-16 
 4 

 

2 1 

Pakmen 17U 
25-20 

22-25 

8-15 

 
25-19 

25-23 
 3 

 

1 2 

Maverick Colts 
19-25 

16-25 

19-25 

23-25 
  0 

 

0 3 

 

 

 

POOL C 1 2 3 4 SETS WON 
MATCHES 

WON 
STANDING 

Durham Rebels Elite  

19-25 

26-24 

16-14 

25-20 

25-11 

 

 
4 

 

2 1 

Thundercats 
25-19 

24-26 

14-16 

 
25-23 

25-18 

 

 
3 

 

1 2 

Orillia Suns Prominence 
20-25 

11-25 

23-25 

18-25 
 

 

 
0 

 

0 3 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 



PLAYOFF ROUNDS 
 

 

 

 
 

PRE-QUARTER-FINALS 

 

TEAM 1 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM 2 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(1)  C3 Orillia Suns  0 B3 Maverick Colts 2 
21-25 

17-25 

    
 

 

 

 

QUARTER-FINALS 

 

TEAM 1 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM 2 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(2) B2 Pakmen 17U 1 C2  Thundercats 2 

22-25 

25-22 

10-15 

(3) B1 Phoenix Fury 2 A3  Georgian Cubs 1 

25-17 

22-25 

15-9 

(4) A1 Maverick Broncos  2 W1  Maverick Colts 0 
10-25 

10-25 

(5) C1  DRVC 2 A2  Storm Blizzard 0 
25-11 

25-20 

 

 

SEMI-FINALS 

 

TEAM 1 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM 2 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(7) W2 Thundercats 0 W4 Maverick Broncos 2 
12-25 

17-25 

(8) W3  Phoenix Fury 2 W5  DRVC 1 

25-23 

17-25 

10-15 

 

 

 

 



BRONZE 

 

TEAM 1 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM 2 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

L7  DRVC 2 L8   Thundercats 1 

25-27 

25-17 

15-8 

 

GOLD 

 

TEAM 1 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM 2 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

W8  Phoenix Fury  1 W7  Maverick Broncos 2 

25-15 

17-25 

11-15 

 

 

CONSOLATION MATCHES 

 

TEAM 1 
SETS 

WON 
TEAM 2 

SETS 

WON 
SCORES 

(6) L1  Orrilllia Suns 0 L3  Georgian Cubs 2 
20-25 

17-25 

(9) L2 Pakem 17U 2 L4  Maverick Colts 0 
25-14 

25-15 

(10) W6 Georgian Cubs  0 L5  Storm Blizzard 2 
20-25 

18-25 

 


