

Division:	18U Girls Championship B
Tournament Name:	McGregor Cup
Date:	January 12 th 2019

FINAL STANDING

1	Maverick Broncos
2	Phoenix Fury
3	DRVC
4	Thundercats
5	Pakmen 17U
5	Storm Blizzard
7	Maverick Colts
7	Georgian Cubs
9	Orrilia Suns
10	

Please fill in the appropriate placement for each team in the event. Depending on the size of the event there may be more that one team that finishes with the same placement.

POOL PLAY

POOL A	1	2	3	4	SETS WON	MATCHES WON	STANDING
Maverick Broncos		27-25 25-21	25-13 25-9		4	2	1
Storm Blizzard	25-27 21-25		25-20 25-16		2	1	2
Georgian Cubs	13-25 9-25	20-25 16-25			0	0	3

POOL B	1	2	3	4	SETS WON	MATCHES WON	STANDING
Phoenix Fury		20-25 25-22 15-8	25-19 25-16		4	2	1
Pakmen 17U	25-20 22-25 8-15		25-19 25-23		3	1	2
Maverick Colts	19-25 16-25	19-25 23-25			0	0	3

POOL C	1	2	3	4	SETS WON	MATCHES WON	STANDING
Durham Rebels Elite		19-25 26-24 16-14	25-20 25-11		4	2	1
Thundercats	25-19 24-26 14-16		25-23 25-18		3	1	2
Orillia Suns Prominence	20-25 11-25	23-25 18-25			0	0	3

PLAYOFF ROUNDS

PRE-QUARTER-FINALS

TEAM 1	SETS WON	TEAM 2	SETS WON	SCORES
(1) C3 Orillia Suns	0	B3 Maverick Colts	2	21-25 17-25

QUARTER-FINALS

TEAM 1	SETS WON	TEAM 2	SETS WON	SCORES
(2) B2 Pakmen 17U	1	C2 Thundercats	2	22-25 25-22 10-15
(3) B1 Phoenix Fury	2	A3 Georgian Cubs	1	25-17 22-25 15-9
(4) A1 Maverick Broncos	2	W1 Maverick Colts	0	10-25 10-25
(5) C1 DRVC	2	A2 Storm Blizzard	0	25-11 25-20

SEMI-FINALS

TEAM 1	SETS WON	TEAM 2	SETS WON	SCORES
(7) W2 Thundercats	0	W4 Maverick Broncos	2	12-25 17-25
(8) W3 Phoenix Fury	2	W5 DRVC	1	25-23 17-25 10-15

BRONZE

SETS WON	TEAM 2	SETS WON	SCORES
2	L8 Thundercats	1	25-27 25-17 15-8
	WON 2	WON TEAM 2	WON TEAM 2 WON 2 18 Thundercats 1

<u>GOLD</u>

TEAM 1	SETS WON	TEAM 2	SETS WON	SCORES
W8 Phoenix Fury	1	W7 Maverick Broncos	2	25-15 17-25
				11-15

CONSOLATION MATCHES

TEAM 1	SETS WON	TEAM 2	SETS WON	SCORES
(6) L1 Orrilllia Suns	0	L3 Georgian Cubs	2	20-25 17-25
(9) L2 Pakem 17U	2	L4 Maverick Colts	0	25-14 25-15
(10) W6 Georgian Cubs	0	L5 Storm Blizzard	2	20-25 18-25